1-46
LIQUIfit® Push-In Fittings
Innovative
Technology
& Concept
Ergonomic and aesthetic design
The most compact product on the market for water, beverages
and liquid foodstuffs

Stud Fittings
ccessories
Part Number Construction
LIQUIfit® and LIQUIfit+ Accessories
Article Type
65XX = LIQUIfi t® (without pre-coating)
63XX = LIQUIfi t®
633X = LIQUIfi t+
Product Type
XX05 = Male Stud Fitting
XX79 = Fixed Elbow
Thread Code
10: 1/8 BSPT
13: 1/4 BSPT
17: 3/8 BSPT
21: 1/2 BSPT
27: 3/4 BSPT
Colour
W = White
Packaging
P2 = Standard (< 10 pieces)
P3 = High volumes (< 100 pieces)
Example: 6505 08 17WP2
Tube O.D.